	Budgeted Amount				Opened by S A Kent Tabulated by C L Wall								Bid #: Date:	2008:28 08/13/08	
DIVISIONS/DEPARTEMENT: Engineering Race & Fair Park Light		Cswa _{LOU} CouzitnCqou		Lomushib Brildals, 0030e40e0a											
14	Donasintina	11=34	<u> </u>	11-3	A	11-7		11-11		11=14	•		1		
Item 1	Quan Description 1 Mobilization	Unit \$2,500.00	Amount \$2,500,00	Unit \$10,000.00	Amount \$10,000,00	Unit \$0,00	Amount 0.00	Unit \$0.00	Amount \$0.00	Unit 0.00	Amount 0.00	Unit 0.00	Amount 0.00	Unit 0.00	Amount 0,00
2	363 Silt Fence	\$4.00	\$1,452.00	\$10,000.00_		\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
3	1 Roadway Construction Control	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$800.00	\$1,452.00 \$800.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
]	1 Maintenance of Traffic	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$0.00_	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
5	310 Removal curb & gutter	\$2,500.00	\$6,200.00	\$11,000.00		\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
6	1 Relocation Elec Utilities	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,100.00 \$0.00	\$0.00_	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
7	28 Asphlat Surface Course	\$150.00	\$4,200.00	\$310.00	\$8,680.00	\$0.00_	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
ľ	35 Asphalt Binder Course	\$150.00	\$5,250.00	\$310.00	\$10,850.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	_
9	13 TackCoat	\$4.00	\$5,250.00 \$52.00	\$8.00	\$104.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
10	63 Class 7 Limestone	\$150.00	\$9,450.00	\$60.00	\$3,780.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0,00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
11	300 Aype A Curb & Gutter	\$16.00	\$4,800.00	\$31.00	\$9,300.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
12	110 Reflectorized Paint 4"	\$0.60	\$66.00	\$1.00	\$110.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
13	540 Reflectorized Paint 4"	\$0.40	\$216.00	\$1.00	\$540,00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
14	88 Reflectorized Paint 12"	\$5.00	\$440.00	\$5.00	\$440.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
15	2 Reflectorized Paint Words	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
16	2 Reflectorized paint Arrows	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
17	268 Unclassified Excavation	\$80.00	\$21,440.00	\$22.00	\$5,896.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
18	1 Drop inlets to grade	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
19	1 Drop inlets to grade	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
20	1 Drop Inlet extension	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
21	346 Solid Sodding	\$10.00	\$3,460.00	\$7.00	\$2,422.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
22	1 Traffic Signal Installation	\$115,000.00	\$115,000,00	\$172.174.00	\$172,174.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
-	T Trans digital Riotaliason	4,10,000.00	V , 10,000.00	V.1.2, 11 1.33	¥ 112, 114.00	}	0.00	1 45.55	\$0.00	1	0.55	1 0.00	0.00	1 0.00	0.00
	TOTAL		\$188,126.00		\$247,948.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		0.00	1	0,90		0.00
	1017.2		¥100,120.00		\$241,040.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
												İ			
			[
1										ì					
						1									
							1				ļ	1	İ	Ī	
Ì										1					

TOTAL PROPERTY.